
Selected Criteria - Year:  2022 State:  SD Codelist
Basis:  Licensed

Round by
Thousands:  No

Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No Line of Business:  Private crop

Group
Code Cocode Company Name Domicile

Direct
Premiums

Written
Market
Share

Cumulative
Market
Share

Direct
Premiums

Earned

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Pure
Direct
Loss
Ratio

626 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co PA 18,322,696 20.8036% 20.8036% 18,322,696 16,489,101 89.9928%
212 39039 Rural Comm Ins Co MN 17,082,813 19.3959% 40.1995% 17,050,595 16,090,135 94.367%
796 25240 NAU Country Ins Co MN 10,924,397 12.4036% 52.6031% 10,924,397 10,268,334 93.9945%
12 40436 Stratford Ins Co NH 9,340,171 10.6049% 63.2079% 9,340,171 11,920,111 127.622%

3219 12548 American Agri
Business Ins Co TX 8,328,160 9.4558% 72.6638% 8,328,160 9,989,157 119.9443%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 8,119,171 9.2185% 81.8823% 8,119,171 3,478,000 42.8369%

569 13897 Farmers Mut Hail Ins
Co Of IA IA 7,608,806 8.6391% 90.5213% 7,608,806 6,688,602 87.9061%

3098 34312 Producers Agriculture
Ins Co TX 3,514,163 3.99% 94.5113% 3,514,163 3,605,507 102.5993%

4851 18767 Church Mut Ins Co S I WI 2,215,436 2.5154% 97.0267% 945,436 133,625 14.1337%
569 36781 FMH Ag Risk Ins Co IA 733,894 0.8333% 97.86% 733,894 680,361 92.7056%
158 25054 Hudson Ins Co DE 515,399 0.5852% 98.4452% 515,399 392,954 76.2427%
626 42757 Agri Gen Ins Co IA 467,470 0.5308% 98.976% 467,470 415,274 88.8344%
513 27871 Western Agric Ins Co IA 458,535 0.5206% 99.4966% 458,535 553,206 120.6464%
3098 29599 US Specialty Ins Co TX 210,369 0.2389% 99.7354% 206,977 278,753 134.6782%

626 43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of
North Amer PA 196,300 0.2229% 99.9583% 196,300 179,372 91.3765%

176 25143 State Farm Fire & Cas
Co IL 21,857 0.0248% 99.9831% 11,237 0 0%

3500 44270 American West Ins Co ND 14,859 0.0169% 100% 14,859 0 0%

    17 Companies in
Report   88,074,496 100% 100% 86,758,266 81,162,492 93.5502%
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